
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S GIPCL ACADEMY 
NANI NAROLI 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES: KG. SECTION 
(Session: 2025 - 26) 

ASSESSMENT PATTERN FOR CLASSES: KG. SECTION 
1. Weekly Revision worksheet of English, Hindi, Maths and Evs. will be posted every Friday in 
Class What's app group. 
2. Monthly Practice worksheet of Drawing, English, Hindi, Maths and Evs will be taken at the end 
of the month. (Handover on 5th date of next month) 
3. Term 1 and Term 2 Assessment of 25 marks. Oral Assessment of Rhymes and written 
Assessment of Drawing, English, Hindi, Maths and Evs. 
4. Co-scholastic activity Assessment of different skills. (Eating habits, Hygiene and self help, Art 
and craft, Music and recitation, Games and physical development, Social and emotional 
development, Personal and intellectual development) 
5. Only Grades are given for different subjects and Co-scholastic activities. 

 

TERM ASSESSMENT 
                           TERM – I  

DATE DAY NURSERY  Jr. KG. Sr. KG. 

12/09/2025 Friday Rhymes (Eng. /Hindi) Rhymes (Eng./Hindi)  Rhymes (Eng./Hindi) 

15/09/2025 Monday Drawing  Drawing  Drawing  

17/09/2025 Wednesday English  English  English  

19/09/2025 Friday Maths Maths Maths  

22/09/2025 Monday Hindi  Hindi Hindi  

24/09/2025 Wednesday Evs Evs Evs 

Report Day: 10.10.2025 (Friday), Timings - 1.20 p.m. to 2.00 p.m.  

 TERM – II 

DATE DAY NURSERY  Jr.KG. Sr.KG. 

25/02/2026 Wednesday Rhymes (Eng. /Hindi) Rhymes (Eng. /Hindi) Rhymes (Eng. /Hindi) 

27/02/2026 Friday Drawing  Drawing  Drawing  

02/03/2026 Monday English  English  English  

04/03/2026 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths 

06/03/2026 Friday Hindi  Hindi  Hindi  

09/03/2026 Monday Evs Evs Evs 

Report Day: 20.03.2026 (Friday) Timings - 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

 


